

			BID TAB OF QUOTES 3-26-2020 2020 HARRISVILLE TOWNSHIP ROAD BID		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		MELWAY PAVING CO. 7571 S.R.83 HOLMESVILLE, OHIO 44633		SARVER PAVING CO. P.O. BOX 310 ASHLAND, OHIO 44805		AVERAGE UNIT COST
PAGE	1 of	1	HARRISVILLE TOWNSHIP MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO								
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION		UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL			
			PROPOSAL NO. 1 – T.H. 78 KENNARD ROAD (RICHMAN RD. TO S.R.83)								
448	70	C.Y.	448 Type 1 Scratch Course Asphalt		\$200.00	\$14,000.00	\$210.00	\$14,700.00	\$190.00	\$13,300.00	\$200.00
422	3936	Gals.	MC-3000 Seal Coat Applied @ 0.40 Gals/S.Y.		\$2.30	\$9,052.80	\$1.85	\$7,281.60	\$2.51	\$9,879.36	\$2.18
422	131	Tons	Twp. Stockpiled No.67 Limestone Cover Aggregate		\$25.00	\$3,275.00	\$30.00	\$3,930.00	\$15.23	\$1,995.13	\$22.62
614	0.78	Miles	Temporary Yellow Center Line, Class 1		\$800.00	\$624.00	\$980.00	\$764.40	\$925.00	\$721.50	\$952.50
642	0.78	Miles	Yellow Center Line, Class 1		\$800.00	\$624.00	\$1,100.00	\$858.00	\$975.00	\$760.50	\$1,037.50
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control-Chip Seal Course		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,050.00
Subtotal Proposal No.1						\$28,575.80		\$28,434.00		\$27,856.49	
			PROPOSAL NO. 2 – T.H. 80 CRAWFORD ROAD (PAWNEE RD. TO S.R. 42)								
422	6746	Gals.	MC-3000 Seal Coat Applied @ 0.40 Gals/S.Y.		\$2.30	\$15,515.80	\$1.85	\$12,480.10	\$2.51	\$16,932.46	\$2.18
422	225	Tons	Twp. Stockpiled No.67 Limestone Cover Aggregate		\$25.00	\$5,625.00	\$30.00	\$6,750.00	\$15.29	\$3,440.25	\$22.65
614	1.34	Miles	Temporary Yellow Center Line, Class 1		\$800.00	\$1,072.00	\$980.00	\$1,313.20	\$925.00	\$1,239.50	\$952.50
642	1.34	Miles	Yellow Center Line, Class 1 (Chip Seal)		\$800.00	\$1,072.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,474.00	\$975.00	\$1,306.50	\$1,037.50
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control-Chip Seal Course		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$950.00
Subtotal Proposal No.2						\$24,284.80		\$22,717.30		\$24,118.71	
Grand Total Proposals 1-2						\$52,860.60		\$51,151.30		\$51,975.20	